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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Place
1-11

12-13

14-23

Name
Denis Markov
Andrew Fleming
Todd Guay
Kritarth Acharya
Akshaj Bodla
Richard Neal
Donald Anderson
Robert Flanagan
Logan James
Aadi Gunti
Jordan Lippin
Subhang Nettem
Brendan McCarthy
Karl Cossaboon
Aritra Misra
Pranav Srinivasula
Michael Marcus
Vincent Zhang
Francis McDyer
Daniel Newman
Robert Park
Patrick Carr
Lou Gotlib

ID
15965923
12877894
12729798
31079746
16472064
12462732
12411156
12601132
32437593
31545441
32462342
30581140
30960727
32151057
30220867
31310926
32488910
30982032
12899243
31327344
13849793
31637523
14016503

Rating
2080
1924
1764
1760
1692
1600
1600
1539
1390
 951
 855
1750
1468
1702
1615
1606
1554
1513
1505
1479
1405
1185
1092

Post
2082
1928
1770
1767
1708
1614
1600
1570
1426
1037
946
1738
1486
1698
1600
1600
1533
1505
1497
1464
1381
1143
1047

Rd 1
W14 (b)
W16 (w)
W19 (b)
W18 (w)
W15 (b)
W20 (w)
B---
W17 (w)
W21 (w)
W22 (b)
W23 (w)
D13 (b)
D12 (w)
L1 (w)
L5 (w)
L2 (b)
L8 (b)
L4 (b)
L3 (w)
L6 (b)
L9 (b)
L10 (w)
L11 (b)

Total
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.5
 0.0
 0.0
 0.0
 0.0
 0.0
 0.0
 0.0
 0.0
 0.0
 0.0
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