

The Bridge: Consolidated -- Standings

#	Place	Name	ID	Rating	Post	Rd 1	Total
1	1-11	Denis Markov	15965923	2080	2082	W14 (b)	1.0
2		Andrew Fleming	12877894	1924	1928	W16 (w)	1.0
3		Todd Guay	12729798	1764	1770	W19 (b)	1.0
4		Kritarth Acharya	31079746	1760	1767	W18 (w)	1.0
5		Akshaj Bodla	16472064	1692	1708	W15 (b)	1.0
6		Richard Neal	12462732	1600	1614	W20 (w)	1.0
7		Donald Anderson	12411156	1600	1600	B---	1.0
8		Robert Flanagan	12601132	1539	1570	W17 (w)	1.0
9		Logan James	32437593	1390	1426	W21 (w)	1.0
10		Aadi Gunti	31545441	951	1037	W22 (b)	1.0
11		Jordan Lippin	32462342	855	946	W23 (w)	1.0
12	12-13	Subhang Nettem	30581140	1750	1738	D13 (b)	0.5
13		Brendan McCarthy	30960727	1468	1486	D12 (w)	0.5
14	14-23	Karl Cossaboon	32151057	1702	1698	L1 (w)	0.0
15		Aritra Misra	30220867	1615	1600	L5 (w)	0.0
16		Pranav Srinivasula	31310926	1606	1600	L2 (b)	0.0
17		Michael Marcus	32488910	1554	1533	L8 (b)	0.0
18		Vincent Zhang	30982032	1513	1505	L4 (b)	0.0
19		Francis McDyer	12899243	1505	1497	L3 (w)	0.0
20		Daniel Newman	31327344	1479	1464	L6 (b)	0.0
21		Robert Park	13849793	1405	1381	L9 (b)	0.0
22		Patrick Carr	31637523	1185	1143	L10 (w)	0.0
23		Lou Gotlib	14016503	1092	1047	L11 (b)	0.0

The Bridge: Consolidated -- Standings

#	Place	Name	ID	Rating	Post	Rd 1	Total
1	1-11	Denis Markov	15965923	2080	2082	W14 (b)	1.0
2		Andrew Fleming	12877894	1924	1928	W16 (w)	1.0
3		Todd Guay	12729798	1764	1770	W19 (b)	1.0
4		Kritarth Acharya	31079746	1760	1767	W18 (w)	1.0
5		Akshaj Bodla	16472064	1692	1708	W15 (b)	1.0
6		Richard Neal	12462732	1600	1614	W20 (w)	1.0
7		Donald Anderson	12411156	1600	1600	B---	1.0
8		Robert Flanagan	12601132	1539	1570	W17 (w)	1.0
9		Logan James	32437593	1390	1426	W21 (w)	1.0
10		Aadi Gunti	31545441	951	1037	W22 (b)	1.0
11		Jordan Lippin	32462342	855	946	W23 (w)	1.0
12	12-13	Subhang Nettem	30581140	1750	1738	D13 (b)	0.5
13		Brendan McCarthy	30960727	1468	1486	D12 (w)	0.5
14	14-23	Karl Cossaboon	32151057	1702	1698	L1 (w)	0.0
15		Aritra Misra	30220867	1615	1600	L5 (w)	0.0
16		Pranav Srinivasula	31310926	1606	1600	L2 (b)	0.0
17		Michael Marcus	32488910	1554	1533	L8 (b)	0.0
18		Vincent Zhang	30982032	1513	1505	L4 (b)	0.0
19		Francis McDyer	12899243	1505	1497	L3 (w)	0.0
20		Daniel Newman	31327344	1479	1464	L6 (b)	0.0
21		Robert Park	13849793	1405	1381	L9 (b)	0.0
22		Patrick Carr	31637523	1185	1143	L10 (w)	0.0
23		Lou Gotlib	14016503	1092	1047	L11 (b)	0.0